
Winter Open 5: Team Stableford

28 February 2026

28/02/2026 Leaderboard

Team Stableford

Pos. Foursome Purse

1 Andrew Bird + Brian Spencer + Darren Nicholson + Ben Docherty £160.00
2 Jason Clarke + Philip Mulligan + Brook Astle + Stephen MacDonald £100.00
3 Jonny Hornby + Ray Heddle + Adam Watts + Jack Belcher £0.00
4 Robert Attrill + Dean Spencer + Stephen Healey + Paul Mullen £0.00
5 Steve Thompson + William Carter + Nick Meadows + Martin Wilson £0.00
6 Tracey Lambert + Tony Lambert + Ben Lambert + Richard Metcalfe £0.00
7 Peter Weiss + David C Todd + Adrian Harris + Nick Woof £0.00
8 Terry Newhouse + Brian hartley + Jean newhouse + Joyce hartley £0.00
9 Callum Marston + Leigh Proctor + Paul Edmondson + Paul Brittleton £0.00

10 Mark Woodward + Joe Leach + Timothy Farragher + Mark Taylor £0.00

Total Purse Allocated: £260.00
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